[ ORENZ

MANUFACTURING

1800 14th Avenue NW

Watertown, SD 57201
Phone: (605) 886-9596 Fax: (605) 886-9310
Toll Free: 1-888-456-7360

www.lorenzmfg.com

Lorenz Mounted Harrow Parts List

2-Bar and 3-Bar Models

# Part # Description

1 1A062 3/8" x 1" HHCS

2 1A099 1/2" x 1 1/4" HHCS

3 1A110 1/2" x 3 1/2" HHCS

4 1A115 1/2" x 6" HHCS

5 1A135 5/8" x 4 1/2" HHCS

6 1A440 3/8" Center Lock Nut

7 1A450 1/2" Center Lock Nut

8 1A455 5/8" Hex Nut

9 1A457 5/8" Center Lock Nut

10 1B037 1/8" x 2 9/16" Hair Pin

11 4K069 1/4" x 12" Spring

12 5L111 5/8" x 7 1/2" Eye Bolt

13 5L135 1/2" x 2" x 3 1/4" U-Bolt
14 5N640 41" Middle Pipe R-3

14 5N642 57" Middle Pipe R-4

14 5N644 73" Middle Pipe R-5

14 5N646 89" Middle Pipe R-6

15 5N658 HD Arm Tube Component 3" x 3" x 36"
16 5N659 Stabilizer Box Clamp for Arm
17 5N661 5/8" Bushing

18 5N662 5/8" Pin

19 5N663 Back Plate for Box Clamp
20 5N664 1/8" x 1 1/2" Pipe Clip

21 5N665 1/2" Pin

22 5N666 3/8" Teeth MD 3/8" x 16" (curved) Lorenz
23 5N667 Bent Strap Component
24 5N668 Side Strap Component
25 5N669 LH Side Plate

26 5N670 RH Side Plate

27 5N675 H Frame 2" x 2" x 61" R-6
27 5N676 H Frame 2" x 2" x 45" R-5
27 5N677 H Frame 2" x 2" x 30" R-4
27 5N678 H Frame 2" x 2" x 13" R-3
28 5N687 89" Rear Pipe R-6

28 5N688 73" Rear Pipe R-5

28 5N689 57" Rear Pipe R-4

28 5N690 41" Rear Pipe R-3

29 5N691 89" Front Pipe R-6

29 5N692 73" Front Pipe R-5

29 5N693 57" Front Pipe R-4

29 5N694 41" Front Pipe R-3

30 5N752 1/2" x 3/4" Pipe Bushing - Tine Stop




